
Date Event & Text Covered
Monday, August 21, 2023 First Practice - E1-E2
Monday, August 28, 2023 Practice - E3-E4:17

Monday, September 4, 2023 NO PRACTICE - Labor Day
Monday, September 11, 2023 Practice - E4:18-E6

Sunday, September 17, 2023 League - Block 1 (E1-E6)
Monday, September 18, 2023 Practice - E7-E8
Monday, September 25, 2023 Practice - E9

Monday, October 2, 2023 Practice - E10-E11
Monday, October 9, 2023 Practice - Review Block 2

Sunday, October 15, 2023 League - Block 2 (E7-E11)
Monday, October 16, 2023 Practice - E12
Monday, October 23, 2023 Practice - E13-E14:14
Monday, October 30, 2023 Practice - E14:15-E15

Monday, November 6, 2023 Practice - Review Block 3
Sunday, November 12, 2023 League - Block 3 (E12-15)
Monday, November 13, 2023 Practice - Block 1 Review
Monday, November 20, 2023 Practice - Block 2 Review
Monday, November 27, 2023 Practice - Full Text Review

Friday-Sunday, December 1-3, 2023
Nationals - Central Christian College of the 
Bible, Moberly, MO

Bible Bowl Schedule
Practice Times: 6:30PM-8PM     League Times: 1:15PM-5PM


